
Tuesday 7th October
Halloween Storytelling by Vlad for Year 4 and Year 5

Courtesy of ‘Freddy Lost His Fangs’ production

Wednesday 8th October
World Dyslexia Day

Friday 10th October
World Mental Health Day

Wear something Yellow today! 
Hair bow, socks, cardigan, jumper - just a little something to

show your support

Monday 13th October - Friday 17th October
Maths Week -

Friday 17  will be a dress up day! More details to follow!th

Parent Interviews for Year 7 pupils sitting SEAG exam

Friday 24th October
Year 6 girls attending Halloween Howl at St. Cecilia’s College

Fancy Dress optional
Big Sing Millennium Forum (more details to follow)

Sunday 26th October
Choir singing at Sunday Mass 12.15pm

More details to follow for Choir

Tuesday 28th October
Halloween Fancy Dress For Pupils and Staff

Wednesday 29th October
School closed to all pupils for Staff Development

Thursday 30th October - Friday 31st October
School closed for Halloween Break

Monday 29th September
Woodwind/String students have lessons today.  Please bring
instruments to school
Guitar with Chris
Year 6  swimming lessons at Foyle Arena
Year 7 Maths Boost After School Club (Mr Mc Guigan) 3.00pm -
4.10pm
Girls Soccer with Ellie After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Homework Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Calm Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Tuesday 30th September
Ryan McBride Football begins for Year 5. Please wear PE uniform
to school
Art Club Group 1 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Cross Country 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Games Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Wednesday 1st October
Gaelic in school for Year 4 and Year 5 with Eoghan. Please wear PE
uniform to school.
Year 7 Literacy Boost After School Club (Miss Mc Kane) 3.00pm -
4.00pm
Gaelic After School Club Boys Y6 - Y7 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Netball Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Coding Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Wind Down Wednesday Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Thursday 2nd October
Cross Country After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Dance Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm

Friday 3rd October
Boys Soccer After School Club 3.00pm - 4.00pm
Weekly Assembly/First Friday Mass
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How to Book
Wraparound/Kidz Club

Everyone should now use Parent Pay to
book wraparound and 2.00pm - 3.00pm
Club for your child(ren).

When you log into your app, you will see
the option for this under your child’s
account.

Please note: all bookings must be made
before 11.30am each day to secure your

child’s place.

COMING SOON!
Sacred Heart PS PTA
presents their latest
fundraising initiative:

Split The Pot

More details to follow!


